
EARLY CHILDHOOD CALENDAR 2021-2022

SEPTEMBER

Monday, Sept. 6 –
Wednesday, Sept. 8

No School – Rosh Hashana 

Thursday, Sept. 9 8-Minute Meet the Teacher

Friday, Sept. 10 1st Full Day for Pre-K (see transition schedule for
Rising Stars and Terrific Toddlers)

Wednesday, Sept. 1 Informational Session via Zoom

Wednesday, Sept. 15 –
Thursday, Sept. 16

No School – Yom Kippur

Monday, Sept. 20 –
Wednesday, Sept. 29

No School – Sukkot/Simchat Torah

OCTOBER

DECEMBER

Monday, Oct. 11 Partners in Play begins

Tuesday, Oct. 26 Open Enrollment begins

Tuesday, Nov. 2 No School – Election Day – Faculty Professional Development Day

Wednesday, Nov. 10 PJ Party 

NOVEMBER

Monday, Nov. 15 –
Thursday, Nov. 18

Book Fair

Tuesday, Nov. 16 Mother-Child Workshop

Tuesday, Nov. 23 Pre-K Parent-Teacher Conference 
– Early dismissal for Pre-K only (information to follow)

Thursday, Nov. 25 –
Friday, Nov. 26

No School – Thanksgiving Recess

Monday, Nov. 29 No School – Hanukah

Wednesday, Dec. 1 December Jumpstart Begins

Wednesday, Dec. 8 Early Dismissal – Rising Stars & Terrific Toddlers 
Parent-Teacher Conference (information to follow)

Sunday, Dec. 19 Father-Child Breakfast

Friday, Dec. 31 No School

Tuesday, Oct. 12 Parent Orientation (information to follow)



PRE-SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-2022

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

Monday, Feb. 21 No School – President’s Day

MARCH

MAY

Friday, March 18 No School – Faculty Professional Development Day

APRIL

Wednesday, Jan. 19 Early Dismissal – Faculty Professional Development Day

Tuesday, Feb. 1 February Jumpstart Begins

Wednesday, April 13 –
Friday, April 22

No School – Passover Break

Wednesday, May 18 Early Dismissal – Faculty Professional Development Day

Monday, May 30 No School – Memorial Day

Thursday, Jan. 20 –
Friday, Jan. 28

No School – Mid-Winter Vacation 

Tuesday, March 8 Grandparents' Day

Sunday, March 13 Purim Carnival

Wednesday, March 16 Early Dismissal – Ta’anit Esther

Thursday, March 17 No School – Purim

JUNE
Friday, June 3 No School – Shavuot

Monday, June 6 No School – Shavuot

Wednesday, June 15 Early Dismissal – Last Day of School


